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This is to certify that 

Roll No. 

SUB. 
CODE 

301 

030 

Motber's Name NEELAM AGARWAL 

054 

Father's/ Guardian's Name VIKAS MOHAN AGARWAL 

055 

0752039 

School 81195 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MORADABAD UP 

241 

afE 3Vfi RHGR has achieved Scholastic Achievenents as under : 

500 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

25671756 

502 

503 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2023 

ENGLISH CORE 

ECONOMICS 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

VANDIT AGARWAL 

ACCOUNTANCY 

ifA grt Hfzruant utt, 2023 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

SUBJECT 

APPLIED MATHEMATICS 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

GENERAL STUDIES 

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

fareft Delhi 
fais Dated : 12-05-2023 

2|06)23 Jtested 

075 

in the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks. 

075 

fGTWI./ PR. T (Ti ) 
THEORY T./LA TOTAL |TOTAL (IN WORDS) 

074 

077 

065 

ATHTE MARKS OBTAINED 

020 095 

020 095 

020 

020 

020 

Regn.No. 

094 

097 

S81195/00048 

085 

U223/81195/0054 

NINETY FIVE 

NINETY FIVE 

NINETY FOUR 

NINETY SEVEN 

qfrvrH Result PASs 

EIGHTY FIVE 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholastic achieverments : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Disciplina area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed y tie boaro 
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