0752039



रजि. नं. Regn.No.

U223/81195/0054

## केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2023 SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2023



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that

**VANDIT AGARWAL** 

अनुक्रमांक

Roll No. 25671756

माता का नाय

Mother's Name NEELAM AGARWAL

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name VIKAS MOHAN AGARWAL

विद्यालय

School 81195 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MORADABAD UP

की दीक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under:

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT		प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED			
		निखित THEORY	प्रा./PR. आं.मू./IA		योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAL GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	075	020	095	NINETY FIVE	A1
030	ECONOMICS	075	020	095	NINETY FIVE	A1
054	BUSINESS STUDIES	074	020	094	NINETY FOUR	A1
055	ACCOUNTANCY	077	020	097	NINETY SEVEN	A1
241	APPLIED MATHEMATICS	065	020	085	EIGHTY FIVE	A1
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					A1
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION			10 3300		A1
503	GENERAL STUDIES					A1

21/06/23 Self Attested

परिणाम Result PASS

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated: 12-05-2023

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations

सह-शैक्षिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षिक एवन् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. परिवर्तिन विश्वय कोड में, परीक्षा परिवास 100 अंकों के अंकर्गत दिया गया है।

In the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks.